
5.Internationaler Jugend-Donau-Cup 2013

Tuttlingen, 29.06.2013

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Stefan Trenkle KSV Allensbach
0:40

02
1:40

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Jayan Göcmen RS Freiamt
SS 5:0

51
PS 10:3

34
PS 11:2

33
 3 11  5 26 2 1.I

3 Jeromy Vollenweider RR Weinfelden
PS 6:6

34
TÜ 13:0

41
3:30

12
 2  8  4 21 2 2.II

4 Adrian Rubach KSV Trossingen
5:30

13
3:25

12
 0  2  1  9 1 5.III

Pool B

1 Marius Krämer KSV Taisersdorf
PS 8:14

32
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2  8  3 12 0 4.I

2 Marc Schärer RS Freiamt
4:20

11 Fr
TÜ 13:0

43
 1  5  3 27 3 3.II

3 Dario Rösli RC Winterthur
Fr

0:35

01
0:50

02
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Jayan Göcmen - Jeromy Vollenweider

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Marc Schärer - Dario Rösli

1-Fr Marius Krämer (Freilos)

H
a

lb
fi

n
a

le I. Pool A II. Pool B

II. Pool A I. Pool B

Jayan Göcmen Marc Schärer 4 1
TÜ 16:3

03:35

Jeromy Vollenweider Marius Krämer 5 0
SS 12:1

03:10

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Adrian Rubach KSV Trossingen 4 5.TÜ 13:0

Pool B 3 Dario Rösli RC Winterthur 0 6.00:45

Pool A 2 Marc Schärer RS Freiamt 3 3.PS 5:4

Pool B 1 Marius Krämer KSV Taisersdorf 1 4.04:00

Pool A 2 Jayan Göcmen RS Freiamt 3 1.PS 10:0

Pool B 3 Jeromy Vollenweider RR Weinfelden 0 2.03:00
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